
900 County Road 1
PO BOX 3030

Elkhart, IN 46515
USA
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Forest River, Inc.

Sales ID S4421004

Vehicle Description

MAKE:
MODEL:
SERIAL NO.:
VINNO.:

SHIP TO
ADDRESS:

MOUND VIEW RV INC - BELMONT, WI
769 W LIBERTY ST
BELMONT, WI 53510
USA

SALEM LAMINATED TOWA

SBT22RBHL

SBU092929

4X4TSBX21 SU092929
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HARVEST HARVEST INTERIOR DECOR, 1.00 $0.00

44-60175-7 EXPEDITION PACMGE 1.00 $1,972.00

44-6638-7 ELEVATED VALUE PACKAGF. I 1.00 $3,335.00
• <

44-1209-1 200 WATT ROOF MOUNTED sOLAR PACKAGE 1.00 $71775
200W PANEL, 30AMP CHARGE CONTROLLER, 12V
BATTERY
3/4 2-TONE PAINTED FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP

POWER STABILIZER JACKS - FRONT & REAR

RVIA SEAL

FREIGHT CHARGES

TOLLS

1401-1

1952

RVIA

FREIGHT

TOLLS

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

100

$1,007.75

$580.00

$0.00

$783.00

$70.00

Base Price I Options Suggested Retail

$42,532.85 $8,465.50 $50,998.35

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD
MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY

DEALER FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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