Stak# 3240

## Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

6;117 #s

Sales ID S4421004

## **Vehicle Description**

MAKE:

SALEM LAMINATED TOWA

MODEL:

SBU092929 SERIAL NO .:

VIN NO .:

SBT22RBHL

4X4TSBX21SU092929

SHIP TO ADDRESS: MOUND VIEW RV INC - BELMONT, WI

769 W LIBERTY ST BELMONT, WI 53510 USA

Optional Equipment Installed By Manufacturer				
HARVEST	HARVEST INTERIOR DECOR	1.00	\$0.00	
44-60175-7	EXPEDITION PACKAGE	1.00	\$1,972.00	
44-6638-7	ELEVATED VALUE PACKAGE	1.00	\$3,335.00	
44-1209-1	200 WATT ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PACKAGE 200W PANEL, 30AMP CHARGE CONTROLLER, 12V BATTERY	1.00	\$717.75	
1401-1	3/4 2-TONE PAINTED FIBERGLASS FRONT CAP	1.00	\$1,007.75	
1952	POWER STABILIZER JACKS - FRONT & REAR	1.00	\$580.00	
RVIA	RVIA SEAL	1.00	\$0.00	
FREIGHT	FREIGHT CHARGES	1.00	\$783.00	
TOLLS	TOLLS	1.00	\$70.00	

Base Price		Options	Suggested Retail
\$42,532.85	e en una region de un marcillo reside di escribir de la compartica de la compartica de la compartica de la comp	\$8,465.50	\$50,998.35

## DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER, FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.